Meals Come With Your Choice Of Side:

Fruit, French Fries, Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries,
House-made Chips, Cottage Cheese, or Vegetables:

~All Kids meal come with a complimentary scoop of vanilla

ice cream-~

Grilled Cheese

Mini Burger

Crispy Chicken Strips
Meatball Sub

Hot Dog

$5-00
$6-00
$6-00
$6-00
$5-00

*Penne Pasta $6-00
Choice of: Cheese Sauce or Tomato Sauce
*Kid’s Filet $715-00

4 oz Beef Filet with mashed potatoes and|
Vegetable of the evening

* These items do not come with choice of side

The Powder Horn
Kid’s Menu
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DOTS & BOXES

Rules: Players take turns joining two hori-
zontally or vertically adjacent

dots by a line. A player that completes the
fourth side of a square (a box)

colors that box and must play again. When
all boxes have been colored,

the game ends and the player who has col-
ored more boxes wins.
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Meals Come With Your Choice OF Side:
Fruit, French Fries, Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries, Cot-

tage Cheese, or Vegetables:

~All Kids meal come with a complimentary scoop of vanilla

ice cream-~

Grilled Cheese

Mini Burger

Crispy Chicken Strips
Meatball Sub

Hot Dog

$5-00
$6-00
$6-00
$6-00
$5-00

*Penne Pasta $6-00
Choice of: Cheese Sauce or Tomato Sauce
*Kid’s Filet $715-00

4 oz Beef Filet with mashed potatoes and|
Vegetable of the evening

* These items do not come with choice of side
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Rules: Players take turns joining two hori-

zontally or vertically adjacent

dots by a line. A player that completes the

fourth side of a square (a box)
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colors that box and must play again. When

all boxes have been colored,

the game ends and the player who has col-

ored more boxes wins.
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Meals Come With Your Choice OF Side:
Fruit, French Fries, Tater Tots, Sweet Potato Fries, Cot-

tage Cheese, or Vegetables:

~All Kids meal come with a complimentary scoop of vanilla

ice cream-~

Grilled Cheese

Mini Burger

Crispy Chicken Strips
Meatball Sub

Hot Dog

$5-00
$6-00
$6-00
$6-00
$5-00

*Penne Pasta $6-00
Choice of: Cheese Sauce or Tomato Sauce
*Kid’s Filet $715-00

4 oz Beef Filet with mashed potatoes and|
Vegetable of the evening

* These items do not come with choice of side
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Rules: Players take turns joining two horizontal-
ly or vertically adjacent

dots by a line. A player that completes the fourth
side of a square (a box)

colors that box and must play again. When all

boxes have been colored,

the game ends and the player who has colored
more boxes wins.
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